Year 2K Timetable (2017-2018)

	Day
	8.55am
	9.00am
	10:05am
	10.45am
	11.05am
	12.05pm
	1.10pm
	2.10pm
	2.20pm

	Monday


	
	English

 
	Playtime and assembly
	Phonics
	Maths
	ddddfaddAy
	Reading Activities 


	Topic
	Break
	Topic 

	Tuesday


	
	English
	
	Phonics 
	Math
	
	
	Topic 
	
	PE

	Wednesday


	
	English
	
	Phonics


	Maths
	
	
	Topic

	
	Science

	Thursday


	
	English


	
	Phonics 
	Maths
	
	
	PSHE 
	PE
	
	Music 

	Friday


	
	English 

(Big Write)


	
	Handwriting
	Maths
	
	
	RE 
	
	Computing



Registration





Playtime and assembly





Lunch     	





Break	   








